MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Ironing board height
Ironing board power
Boiler power

Blowing motor power
Boiler capacity

Iron power

Vacuum motor power
Power supply

Water inlet
Operating steam pressure
Weight

Gross weight
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IRONING BOARD 1200X400 MM
ANDROMEDA A.l.

Ref: 0914.468.003
Magnus

Includes vacuum, heated and blowing ironing board, iron and
stainless steel boiler.

High-efficiency suction.

Electronic control.

Note: The displayed image includes optionals (Trolley cable
support and heated ironing arm.

1600x590x940 mm
920 mm

1100 W

4500 W
0.5HP

101

900 W
0.5HP
400V/3/50 Hz
@10 mm

4 bar

115 kg

130 kg
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