



IRONING BOARD 1200X400 MM ANDROMEDA A.I.

Ref: 0914.468.003
 Magnus

Includes vacuum, heated and blowing ironing board, iron and stainless steel boiler.
 High-efficiency suction.
 Electronic control.
 Note: The displayed image includes optionals (Trolley cable support and heated ironing arm).

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	1600x590x940 mm
Ironing board height	920 mm
Ironing board power	1100 W
Boiler power	4500 W
Blowing motor power	0.5 HP
Boiler capacity	10 l
Iron power	900 W
Vacuum motor power	0.5 HP
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Water inlet	Ø 10 mm
Operating steam pressure	4 bar
Weight	115 kg
Gross weight	130 kg